Hatched in Africa -Rambling Roses Set 1

Hatched Africa

Attps//www.oregonpatchiworks . com/embroidery/collection/HIA

RAMBLING ROSES SET 1

COLOR CHART
e Marathon Rayon has been used
e Designs and Instructions Designed by Hatched in Africa
e For your convenience we have included a comparison chart for the Isacord and Floriani thread.
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Marathon | Isacord Floriani

Warm Gray

1130 0862 PF 741
Mint Green

1300 5822 PF 236
Seacrest

1168 4152 PF 383
Deep
Green 1288 4610 PF 393
Emerald
Green 1171 4620 PF 392
Dark
Fuschia 1152 2506 PF 1182
Amber Red

1332 2153 PF 165
Salmon
Pink 1020 2155 PF 102
Pink 1033 1840 PF 117
Beige 1039 1761 PF 163
Flesh Pink 1029 2171 PF 110
Brass 1187 0822 PF 562
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Rroses105 5x7 10. Beige 1039
7.00x4.96 inches; 23,698 stitches 11. Amber Red 1332
i S 12. Pink 1033
13. Salmon Pink 1020
14. Amber Red 1332
15. Flesh Pink 1029
16. Pink 1033
17. Brass 1187
18. Beige 1039
19. Dark Fuchsia 1152
20. Seacrest 1168
21. Deep Green 1288
1. Warm Gray 1130 22. Emerald Green 1171
2. Mint Green 1300
3. Seacrest 1168 Rroses107 5x7
4. Deep Green 1288 7.02x4.11 inches; 19,196 stitches
5. Emerald Green 1171
6. Dark Fuchsia 1152
7. Amber Red 1332
8. Dark Fuchsia 1152
9. Salmon Pink 1020
10. Pink 1033
11. Seacrest 1168
12. Emerald Green 1171 _
13. Pink 1033
14. Salmon Pink 1020 1. Warm Gray 1130
15. Dark Fuchsia 1152 2. Emerald Green 1171
16. Pink 1033 3. Seacrest 1168
17. Amber Red 1332 4. Deep Green 1288
18. Beige 1039 5. Emerald Green 1171
19. Flesh Pink 1029 6. Salmon Pink 1020
20. Brass 1187 7. Dark Fuchsia 1152
21. Amber Red 1332 8. Amber Red 1332
22. Salmon Pink 1020 9. Flesh Pink 1029
23. Pink 1033 10. Brass 1187
24. Brass 1187 11. Pink 1033
25. Beige 1039 12. Amber Red 1332
26. Flesh Pink 1029 13. Salmon Pink 1020
27. Dark Fuchsia 1152 14. Beige 1039
15. Flesh Pink 1029
Rroses106 5x7 16. Pink _ 1033
4.69x4.55 inches; 15,820 stitches 17. Salmon Pink 1020
) - 18. Brass 1187
g 19. Dark Fuchsia 1152

Rroses111 5x7
6.35x4.38 inches; 17,643 stitches
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1. Warm Gray 1130 "’/7 ,zﬂ

2. Emerald Green 1171

3. Seacrest 1168

4. Deep Green 1288

5. Salmon Pink 1020

6. Dark Fuchsia 1152 1. Seacrest 1168
7. Amber Red 1332 2. Warm Gray 1130
8. Flesh Pink 1029 3. Emerald Green 1171
9. Brass 1187 4. Seacrest 1168

5. Deep Green 1288



6. Salmon Pink
7. Pink

8. Seacrest

9. Dark Fuchsia
10. Amber Red
11. Flesh Pink
12. Brass

13. Beige

14. Pink

15. Salmon Pink
16. Amber Red
17. Flesh Pink
18. Pink

19. Brass

20. Beige

21. Dark Fuchsia
22. Seacrest

23. Deep Green
24. Emerald Green

Rroses112 5x7

4.92x6.93 inches; 22,938 stitches

1020
1033
1168
1152
1332
1029
1187
1039
1033
1020
1332
1029
1033
1187
1039
1152
1168
1288
1171

o
. Warm Gray
. Mint Green
. Seacrest
. Salmon Pink
. Seacrest
. Deep Green
. Emerald Green
. Dark Fuchsia
. Amber Red
10. Dark Fuchsia
11. Seacrest
12. Emerald Green
13. Amber Red
14. Pink
15. Salmon Pink
16. Brass
17. Dark Fuchsia
18. Pink
19. Amber Red
20. Flesh Pink
21. Beige
22. Brass
23. Salmon Pink
24. Pink
25. Beige
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1130
1300
1168
1020
1168
1288
1171
1152
1332
1152
1168
1171
1332
1033
1020
1187
1152
1033
1332
1029
1039
1187
1020
1033
1039
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26. Flesh Pink
27. Salmon Pink
28. Brass

29. Beige

30. Dark Fuchsia

Rroses117 5x7

3.83x7.05 inches; 23,419 stitches
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. Warm Gray

. Emerald Green
. Seacrest

. Deep Green

. Emerald Green
. Dark Fuchsia

. Amber Red

. Dark Fuchsia

. Seacrest

10. Emerald Green
11. Pink

12. Flesh Pink
13. Salmon Pink
14. Brass

15. Pink

16. Amber Red
17. Beige

18. Salmon Pink
19. Flesh Pink
20. Brass

21. Beige

22. Pink

23. Flesh Pink
24. Dark Fuchsia
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Rroses118 5x7

4.55x4.96 inches; 18,758 stitches

1. Warm Gréy
2. Mint Green

1029
1020
1187
1039
1152

1130
1171
1168
1288
1171
1152
1332
1152
1168
1171
1033
1029
1020
1187
1033
1332
1039
1020
1029
1187
1039
1033
1029
1152

1130
1300
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3. Seacrest 1168 22. Brass 1187

4. Deep Green 1288 23. Dark Fuchsia 1152

5. Salmon Pink 1020

6. Emerald Green 1171

7. Deep Green 1288 Rroses120 5x7

8. Seacrest 1168 3.98x6.46 inches; 18,266 stitches

9. Salmon Pink 1020 % Y

10. Dark Fuchsia 1152 .

11. Flesh Pink 1029 p Y.

12. Brass 1187

13. Pink 1033

14. Amber Red 1332

15. Beige 1039

16. Salmon Pink 1020

17. Flesh Pink 1029

18. Brass 1187

19. Amber Red 1332

20. Brass 1187

21. Pink 1033

22. Amber Red 1332 i

23. Salmon Pink 1020 1. Warm Gray 1130

24. Beige 1039 2. Seacrest 1168

25. Flesh Pink 1029 3. Deep Green 1288

26. Pink 1033 4. Emerald Green 1171

27. Brass 1187 5. Salmon Pink 1020

28. Dark Fuchsia 1152 6. Dark Fuchsia 1152
7. Amber Red 1332

Rroses119 5x7 8. Dark Fuchsia 1152

4.98x5.24 inches; 14,968 stitches 9. Seacrest 1168
10. Emerald Green 1171
11. Deep Green 1288
12. Pink 1033
13. Salmon Pink 1020
14. Amber Red 1332
15. Pink 1033
16. Beige 1039
17. Brass 1187
18. Amber Red 1332
19. Flesh Pink 1029

20. Salmon Pink 1020

1. Warm Gray 1130 21. Brgss 1187

2. Mint Green 1300 22.Beige 1039

3. Seacrest 1168 23. Dark Fuchsia 1152

4. Deep Green 1288

5. Emeeald Green 1171 Rrosele} . .

6. Dark Euchsia 1152 5.79x2.94 inches; 13,960 stitches

7. Amber Red 1332

8. Dark Fuchsia 1152

9. Salmon Pink 1020

10. Seacrest 1168

11. Brass 1187

12. Seacrest 1168

13. Emerald Green 1171

14. Pink 1033 1. Warm Gray 1130

15. Salmon Pink 1020 2. Emerald Green 1171

16. Pink 1033 3. Seacrest 1168

17. Brass 1187 4. Deep Green 1288

18. Amber Red 1332 5. Emerald Green 1171

19. Pink 1033 6. Dark Fuchsia 1152

20. Beige 1039 7. Amber Red 1332

21. Salmon Pink 1020 8. Dark Fuchsia 1152
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9. Seacrest 1168 5. Pink 1033
10. Emerald Green 1171 6. Seacrest 1168
11. Flesh Pink 1029 7. Deep Green 1288
12. Salmon Pink 1020 8. Emerald Green 1171
13. Brass 1187

14. Pink 1033 Rroses126 5x7

15. Salmon Pink 1020 5.00x2.46 inches; 8,419 stitches
16. Flesh Pink 1029

17. Amber Red 1332

18. Beige 1039

19. Dark Fuchsia 1152

Rroses122 5x7

4.46x4.20 inches; 16,301 stitches

s 1. Warm Gray 1130

5 2. Mint Green 1300

3. Seacrest 1168

4. Deep Green 1288

5. Salmon Pink 1020

6. Pink 1033

7. Emerald Green 1171

8. Seacrest 1168

Rroses128 5x7
X 4.96x4.23 inches; 16,562 stitches

1. Warm Gray 1130

2. Mint Green 1300

3. Seacrest 1168

4. Deep Green 1288

5. Emerald Green 1171

6. Seacrest 1168

7. Emerald Green 1171 _

8. Pink 1033 AL %

9. Salmon Pink 1020 ﬁ )

10. Dark Fuchsia 1152 i

11. Pink 1033 1. Warm Gray 1130

12. Amber Red 1332 2. Mint Green 1300

13. Beige 1039 3. Seacrest 1168

14. Flesh Pink 1029 4. Emerald Green 1171

15. Brass 1187 5. Salmon Pink 1020

16. Amber Red 1332 6. Seacrest 1168

17. Salmon Pink 1020 7. Deep Green 1288

18. Pink 1033 8. Dark Fuchsia 1152

19. Brass 1187 9. Amber Red 1332

20. Beige 1039 10. Dark Fuchsia 1152

21. Flesh Pink 1029 11. Seacrest 1168

22. Dark Fuchsia 1152 12. Emerald Green 1171
13. Pink 1033

Rroses124 5x7 14. Salmon Pink 1020

6.58x3.47 inches; 6,821 stitches 15. Amber Red 1332

16. Pink 1033

17. Beige 1039
18. Brass 1187
19. Amber Red 1332
20. Flesh Pink 1029
21. Salmon Pink 1020
22. Beige 1039

1. Warm Gray 23. Dark Fuchsia 1152

2. Mint Green

3. Seacrest

4. Salmon Pink 1020
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Rroses130 5x7 10. Pink 1033
11. Beige 1039
12. Brass 1187
13. Amber Red 1332
14. Flesh Pink 1029
15. Salmon Pink 1020
16. Beige 1039
17. Dark Fuchsia 1152

Rroses133 5x7
6.85x4.78 inches; 15,898 stitches

1. Warm Gray 1130

2. Mint Green 1300

3. Seacrest 1168

4. Deep Green 1288

5. Salmon Pink 1020

6. Pink 1033 1. Warm Gray

7. Emerald Green 1171 2. Mint Green

8. Seacrest 1168 3. Seacrest

9. Deep Green 1288 4. Deep Green

10. Pink 1033 5. Salmon Pink

11. Salmon Pink 1020 6. Pink

12. Amber Red 1332 7. Emerald Green 1171

13. Pink 1033 8. Seacrest 1168

14. Beige 1039 9. Pink 1033

15. Brass 1187 10. Salmon Pink 1020

16. Amber Red 1332 11. Pink 1033

17. Flesh Pink 1029 12. Flesh Pink 1029

18. Salmon Pink 1020 13. Brass 1187

19. Beige 1039 14. Amber Red 1332

20. Dark Fuchsia 1152 15. Beige 1039

16. Salmon Pink 1020

Rroses131 5x7 17. Pink 1033

3.04x5.56 inches; 12,630 stitches 18. Flesh Pink 1029
Iy 19. Dark Fuchsia 1152

Rroses134 5x7
5.20x3.56 inches; 12,385 stitches

1. Warm Gray 1130 1. Warm Gray

2. Seacrest 1168 2. Seacrest

3. Deep Green 1288 3. Deep Green

4. Emerald Green 1171 4. Emerald Green
5. Seacrest 1168 5. Seacrest

6. Deep Green 1288 6. Pink

7. Pink 1033 7. Salmon Pink
8. Salmon Pink 1020 8. Pink

9. Amber Red 1332 9. Flesh Pink
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10. Brass 1187 12. Salmon Pink 1020
11. Amber Red 1332 13. Beige 1039
12. Pink 1033 14. Flesh Pink 1029
13. Beige 1039 15. Pink 1033
14. Salmon Pink 1020 16. Brass 1187
15. Pink 1033 17. Dark Fuchsia 1152
16. Flesh Pink 1029

17. Dark Fuchsia 1152 Rroses140 5x7

5.01x5.89 inches; 17,610 stitches
Rroses135 5x7 7 N
7.02x4.85 inches; 16,704 stitches

. Warm Gray 1130

1. Warm Gray 1130 1w
2. Mint Green 1300 2. Mint Green 1300
3. Seacrest 1168 3. Brass 1187
4. Deep Green 1288 4. Emerald Green 1171
5. Salmon Pink 1020 5. Salmon Pink 1020
6. Pink 1033 6. Seacrest 1168
7. Emerald Green 1171 7. Deep Green 1288
8. Seacrest 1168 8. Emerald Green 1171
9. Salmon Pink 1020 9. Segcrest 1168
10. Amber Red 1332 10. Pink 1033
11. Flesh Pink 1029 11. Salmon Pink 1020
12. Brass 1187 12. Pink 1033
13. Pink 1033 13. Dark Fuchsia 1152
14. Amber Red 1332 14. Flesh Pink 1029
15. Salmon Pink 1020 15. Brass 1187
16. Beige 1039 16. Amber Red 1332
17. Flesh Pink 1029 17. Plr}k 1033
18. Pink 1033 18. Beige 1039
19. Brass 1187 19. Salmon Pink 1020
20. Dark Fuchsia 1152 20. Brass 1187
21. Pink 1033
Rroses136 5x7 22. Flesh Pink 1029

5.66x2.34 inches; 10,954 stitches 23. Dark Fuchsia 1152

Rroses147 5x7
6.50x3.90 inches; 19,592 stitches

1. Warm Gray 1130

2. Seacrest 1168

3. Deep Green 1288

4. Emerald Green 1171

5. Seacrest 1168
6. Salmon Pink 1020 1. Warm Gray 1130
7. Amber Red 1332 2. Mint Green 1300
8. Flesh Pink 1029 3. Emerald Green 1171
9. Brass 1187 4. Seacrest 1168
10. Pink 1033 5. Deep Green 1288

11. Amber Red 1332 6. Salmon Pink 1020
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7. Pink 1033 3. Seacrest 1168
8. Emerald Green 1171 4., Pink 1033
9. Seacrest 1168 5. Salmon Pink 1020
10. Pink 1033 6. Emerald Green 1171
11. Salmon Pink 1020 7. Seacrest 1168
12. Flesh Pink 1029 8. Deep Green 1288
13. Pink 1033 9. Emerald Green 1171
14. Brass 1187 10. Seacrest 1168
15. Amber Red 1332 11. Deep Green 1288
16. Beige 1039 12. Salmon Pink 1020
17. Salmon Pink 1020 13. Brass 1187
18. Pink 1033 14. Amber Red 1332
19. Flesh Pink 1029 15. Beige 1039
20. Brass 1187 16. Flesh Pink 1029
21. Dark Fuchsia 1152 17. Brass 1187
Rroses148 5x7 Rroses elmnt0l1 4x4

3.70x4.67 inches; 9,925 stitches 2.87x2.72 inches; 8,936 stitches
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. Seacrest 1168

1

2. Emerald Green 1171

3. Pink 1033

4. Salmon Pink 1020
1. Warm Gray 1130 5. Pink 1033
2. Mint Green 1300 6. Flesh Pink 1029
3. Seacrest 1168 7. Brass 1187
4. Deep Green 1288 8. Amber Red 1332
5. Emerald Green 1171 9. Pink 1033
6. Seacrest _ 1168 10. Beige 1039
7. Salmon F’In_k 1020 11. Salmon Pink 1020
8. Dark Fuchsia 1152 12. Pink 1033
9. Brass 1187 13. Flesh Pink 1029
10. Amber Red 1332 14. Dark Fuchsia 1152
11. Beige 1039
12. Flesh Pink 1029 Rroses elmnt03 4x4
13.Brass 1187 2.04x2.26 inches; 5,516 stitches
14. Salmon Pink 1020 i
15. Pink 1033
16. Brass 1187

Rroses150 5x7
5.42x4.99 inches; 11,918 stitches

. Salmon Pink 1020

1
2. Amber Red 1332
3. Flesh Pink 1029
4. Brass 1187
5. Pink 1033
_ 6. Amber Red 1332
i G 7. Salmon Pink 1020
g 8. Beige 1039
1. Warm Gray 1130 9. Flesh Pink 1029
2. Mint Green 1300 10. Pink 1033
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11. Brass 1187 Rroses elmntl10 4x4
12. Dark Fuchsia 1152 2.77x1.92 inches; 3,509 stitches

Rroses elmnt05 4x4
2.84x1.87 inches; 7,457 stitches

. Warm Gray 1130

1

i 2. Mint Green 1300
1. Flesh Pink 1029 3. Seacrest 1168
2. Salmon Pink 1020 4. Deep Green 1288
3. Brass 1187 5. Emerald Green 1171
4. Pink _ 1033 6. Dark Fuchsia 1152
5. Salmon Pink 1020 7. Amber Red 1332
6. Flesh Pink 1029 8. Dark Fuchsia 1152
7. Amber Red 1332 9. Seacrest 1168
8. Beige ' 1039 10. Emerald Green 1171
9. Dark Fuchsia 1152

Rroses elmntll 4x4

Rroses elmnt08 4x4 2.31x2.01 inches; 2,740 stitches
3.30x2.64 inches; 5,987 stitches

1. Mint Green 1300

2. Seacrest 1168
1. Warm Gray 1130 3. Err:erald GrEen 1171
2 Seacrest 1168 4. Salmon Pin 1020
3. Deep Green 1288 5. Seacrest 1168
4. Mint Green 1300 6. Deep Green 1288
5. Brass 1187
6. Emerald Green 1171 Rroses el_mnt13. 4x4 .
7 Seacrest 1168 2.12x1.41 inches; 1,956 stitches
8. Salmon Pink 1020 N7
9. Dark Fuchsia 1152
10. Flesh Pink 1029
11. Brass 1187
12. Amber Red 1332
13. Pink 1033 1. Warm Gray 1130
14. Beige 1039 2. Seacrest 1168
15. Salmon Pink 1020 3. Deep Green 1288
16. Brass 1187 4. Emerald Green 1171

5. Seacrest 1168
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Hatched Arica

A Note About File Sharing
Just like you buy a song from iTunes for your personal use, you've
purchased 1 copy of this digital product from Hatched in Africa for
your personal use.
You do not have our permission to share it, resell it, or
give it to someone else in any form. Selling these embroidery machine files, or parts thereof, or giving it to someone else,
is wrong and violates our copyright.
Copyright © Hatched in Africa
All rights reserved
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